Kenva Airways
Tl # Drcclie off N jlacces

TO: ALL OUR ESTEEM CUSTOMERS

OUR BUSINESS TARIFF

INCREASE OF CARGO TERMINAL CHARGES W.E.F. 01% February 2013

IMPORTS CARGO

SERVICE OLD: (Usb) NEW: (USD)
1. Handling Charges Per kilo 0.15 0.18
= Minimum Charge 10.00 15.00
2. Break Bulk Fee 16.00 20.00
3. Dip Mail Category (A) 5.00 10.00
4, Cold Storage per kilo per day in addition to normal storage 0.05 0.08
charges
= Minimum Charge 15.00 20.00
5. Strong-room storage per kilo in addition to normal storage 0.15 0.18
charges
= Minimum Charge 15.00 30.00
6. Additional charges delivery outside normal working hours per 0.15 0.18
kilo
= Minimum Charge 30.00 40.00
7. Preparation of Substitute AOA / ICD / Invoice / Receipt 30.00 50.00
8. Storage Per Kilo Per Day 0.12 0.15
= Minimum Charge 10.00 15.00
= Grace Period 48 hours 48 hours
9. Courier Handling Per Kilo 0.10 0.12
= Minimum Charge 5.00 10.00
10. DGR handling per kilo 0.12 0.18
= Minimum Charge 30.00 40.00
11. Inter-bond Transfer Per Kilo 0.05 0.07
= Minimum Charge 15.00 30.00
12. Live Animals Administration per kilo 0.05 0.07
= Minimum Charge 15.00 30.00




@ Kenya Airways

The e of A\fricn

EXPORTS CARGO

SERVICE OLD: NEW: (USD)
(USD)
1. Handling un-palletised cargo per kilo 0.05 0.06
= Minimum Charge 10.00 15.00
2. Towing of Shipper BUP per ULD 15.00 18.00
3. Inter-bond transfer per kilo 0.05 0.07
= Minimum Charge 15.00 20.00
4, Airway bill amendment / cancellation 10.00 20.00
5. Airway bill documentation 20.00 30.00
6. Dip mail category (A) handling 5.00 10.00
7. Strong-room storage per kilo in addition to normal storage charges 0.15 0.18
= Minimum Charge 15.00 30.00
8. Cold Storage per kilo per day in addition to normal storage 0.05 0.08
charges
= Minimum Charge 15.00 20.00
= Grace Period 08 hours 08 hours
9. Customs bond fee per consignment 10.00 15.00
10. Storage per kilo per day 0.15 0.18
= Minimum Charge 10.00 15.00
= Grace period 07 days 07 days
11. Pre-acceptance storage per kilo per day 0.15 0.18
= Minimum Charge 10.00 15.00
12. Storage for transit loose cargo per kilo per day 0.15 0.18
13.  BUP CHARGE (Applicable for cargo received from Regulated
0.01
Agents 0.01 20.00
= Minimum Charge 20.00 '
14. Storage of BUP per ULD per day or part thereof 30.00 40.00
15. Storage of transit BUP per ULD per day or part thereof 30.00 50.00
16. Additional charge DGR acceptance per kilo 0.12 0.18
= Minimum Charge 20 30.00
17. X-ray security screening per kilo 0.05 0.06
= Minimum charge 10.00 20.00
18. Courier handling per kilo 0.05 0.10
= Minimum charge 5.00 10.0
19. Live animals administration per kilo 0.05 0.07
= Minimum charge 15.00 30.00
20. Hire of pallet dollies per hour or part thereof 30.00 50.00
21. Forklift charges per hour or part thereof -
% Upto 5T 60.00 100.00
= Over 5T 100.00 200.00




22.

Hire of tractor per hour or part thereof

50.00

100.00

23.

Hire of pallet transporter per hour or part thereof

50.00

100.00




